Palax C700 Combi Alkuperäinen 1-2016
 1
Palax C700 Combi
FI Varaosaluettelo
GB Spare parts list
SARJANUMERO            _______________________
VALMISTUSVUOSI         _______________________
PALAX

Tilauksessa mainittava aina tilausnumero, osan nimi, koneen sarjanumero ja
valmistusvuosi
GB  Ordering guide
Seek the right picture.
See the part number.
Look, by using the picture- and partnumber for the right orderingnumber of the sparepart
from the spareparts list.
When ordering always mention the sparepart number, partname, serialnumber and
manufacturing year.
Palax C700 Combi Alkuperäinen 1-2016
 4
Palax C700 Combi Alkuperäinen 1-2016
 5
Kuva
Picture
Osa
Part
Nimiketunnus
Item number
Til: no
Order
no..
Nimitys Descriptio
n
Mitat
Dimensions
Kpl
Qty.
1 1 X009143 10592 Rulla Roller 85/22x185 2
1 2 K1801090 14592 Rullan holkki Rollers
ferrule  2
1 3 1801002 13449 Jatkopöytä Table
extension  1
1 4 1214002 32592 Suojakotelo Protective
cover  1
1 5 K1801006 10005 Lukitustappi Lock pin  1
1 6 L1809111 10003 Lukitusvipu Locking
lever  1
1 7 K1809820 10004 Poljin Pedal  1
1 8 1207003 32593 Pöydän
runko Deck body  1
1 9 OH70S6DE1CACZ180053 13601 Venttiili HTS Valve HTS  1
1 10 1234051 32498 Varsi HTS Arm HTS  1
1 11 JAF10 32322 Nivelpää
M10
Jointbearin
g M10  1
1 12 K1234040 11195 HTS
ohjausvipu
HTS
Control
lever  1
1 13 L1217311 32594 Lukitustanko Locking
bar
1
1 14 1217101 32595 Nostotanko Lifting bar  1
1 15 1217200 32501 Kahva Handle  1
1 16 OJP22527400 32103 Jousi Spring  1
Palax C700 Combi Alkuperäinen 1-2016
 6